
~1n3) wef 

ASS. REC. BY: /110., t t... 
REF: JlC l/Wu/r3~/u f 

From: ---- Date: 

ASSIGNMENT 

Veh No { lj'_ { ~ ( (J' Yr Re~• _B/ff./4J_ 
Type~r I M.Cycle / Bus/ ~an I Lony IT axl / Prime Mover I 

TP / WS TP RES OD RES/ EVA INV/ V 

To Inspect Vehicle No: ___ p~ r b tJS 
Truck/ Trailer or _{_I/ _J._ 

Make: -~~ _J_j ~~ Cf fv c.c ~ 
at Workshop mis ____ _,.) >1JlvL, ____ _ Colour sb.G,L A/C: Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA 

of 

Insured: 

Policy No. 

Claims No. 
·-- -

Sum Insured: 

(Client's Record) 

Make ofVeh: 

Excess: 

Sp.Reading 1 l ff .....t_ c./, T/Radio: Insured I Std I NI/ NA 

Eng/No: 

C/No: __wj)YM)_j_o 31~-0-
Gen. Cond:tJ!__t Fair/ Poor/ Burnt _ ~ . 

1 

j 

Steering: lnorder t ,lammed t I eakad I Burnt or ~ 

Brake: ~ I Jammed I Leaked/ Burnt or ----

. Modi: Nil ~~m or / 

-- ----r--~::~:n" Tyre Size: F: 2_ 2 f /- I/.{' !'}-- r'J----
(Policy Condition) 

Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S 

repair at the time of Inspection. (, 

Bal. or Market Value: 4 ) ff· 
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No 

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No 

Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No 

Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No 
---

CA I REV / ~- / 24 HRS 

Date: ____ Person Contacted: 

Date I Time Action I Instruction 

R: ---------- ----
8 SI DUN/ EXNOVA/ GY / FS /LIZA/MIC/ OHTSU /~SUMI/ 

TOYO I YOKO or 

Front 

R/Bal. 7 mm 

UBal. ---,~ mm 

D.0.A.__lX /Jj_ °t 1_, 

Survey held at ---

Rear 

. R/Bal. 

UBal. 

0.0.1. 

_ 7_=---_ mm 

111;-ai 
-----------

Des. of Damages: Frt / 'ar / 0/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or 

- - -1?.[f_&_....c...._g _ _ _ _ 
T U/C Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. 

_ -== T t\?.- L ~A 1{ )... ~ ')..,o.).2>--Hf\- ~ ~ - >b- _ __ _ 
L~Off ~9J.6_f-_ _ _ __ 

_r 
Datemme, File Pus to? 

1) 

Date/Tlme, F~e Return to? 

2) 

Report Format: 

0: Preli. Report 

0: Final Report 

Lump Sum/ I.B.I: ($ 

-------------------

Days Of Repair: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: 
I 
Survey Fee: 

IT ransportation: 

Add Fee: 0 : Site lnsp ($ )/_ s +Rs~s1 

0 : Interview ($ ____ )I Photos 

0: Tech. lnvs ($ ))I Others 

0 :weekend ($ 

TOTAL 



SME MOTOR PTE LTD 
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 

TEL 6747 6106 (6 hnesJ Fax 67« 2368 Emad H"'1e9@""1emot0< com 09 
GST 201 I t945tE RCB NO 201119451E 

MIS Lonpac Insurance BHD 
300 Beach Road #17-04107 
Tht Concourse 
Singapore 199555 

TEL. FAX. 

ATTN Motor Claim Department 
Your Ref No 22/LP/OD-079 (02) 
Claim Type OD Claim 

Accident Date 1510212022 

Claim No: 
No : 
Date · 
Policy No 
Veh Reg No ; 
Make/ Model 
Chasis No 
Engine No 
Reg No 

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO: SKP6911S 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

37 
38 
39 
40 

41 
42 

23 
24 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
a 
9 

Dlscrlptlon 
Cost Price tioiU J)-1) FRT BONNET 

FRT BONNET HINGE !I,./_ 
BONNET INSULATOR CLIP /1:.t{_ 
FRT BUMPER fl. 
FRT BUMPER RETAINER RH yi..,,,, 
FRT BUMPER CLIP .A., 
HEADLAMP RH 
HEADLAMP PANEL RH /l. 
FRT FENDER RH i):) 
FRT FENDER LOWER CHROME RH 

,t..,t,,( 

FRT FENDER INNER COWLING RH (FRT) 10-<" 
FRT FENDER INNER COWLING RH (REAR) r., ,/t 
FRT WHEEL HOUSING PANEL RH 
FRT RH DOOR ;-;iO 
DOOR RIVERTS ;J.,,e,t. 
FRT RH DOOR LOWER CHROME 1/.t,1 
FRT RH DOOR 'A' PILLAR /t.. 
SIDE SKIRT RH 

.,,,,,..,, 
SIDE SKIRT CLIP ./1,.,,b"\ :t:;,-rl 
SIDE MIRROR RH (HOUSING) 

SIDE MIRROR COVER RH ~ , 
SIDE MIRROR LOWER COVER RH ~ . 
SIDE MIRROR GLASS RH A-'t 
SIDE ROOF MOULDING 7wt -t 
FRT SHOCK ABSORBER RH 
FRT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING RH 

FRT KNUCKLE ARM RH 
FRT KNUCKLE BEARING RH 
FRT LOWER ARM RH 
FRT UPPER ARM RH 
FRT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK RH 
FRT TIE ROD END RH 
FRT RACK END RH 
STEERING RACK 
STEERING CROSSMEMBER -11 
FUSE BOX TOP COVER RH 

FUSE BOX LOWER RH 
FUSE BOX CENTER 
FRT RH SPORT RIM (ORI) lMJ 
FRT W INDSCREEN (vl, 
FRT WINDSCREEN MOULDING ,A , 

FRT BONNET LOGO IU-1. 
Add 10% 

Special Net 
FRTRH TYRE 
FRT WINDSCREEN GUM 

Labour 
WIRE CHECKING 

J'v<. 
.11/1 

Quantity 

1 PC 
2PCS 
15PCS 
1 PC 
1 PC 
10PCS 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
15PCS 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
15PCS 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
2PCS 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 

1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 

1 PC 
1 PC 

REMOVE & REFIX FRT W INDSCREEN 

REMOVE & REFIX DASHBOARD 

REMOVE & REFIX FUSE BOX 
REMOVE & REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (WITH CROSSMEMBER) 

WHEEL ALIGNEMENT 
TRANSFER DOOR COMPONENTS 

LABOUR CHARGE 
SPRAY PAINTING 

I 
I 

(' 

11,0212022 I 
Z21VP05029081 
SKP6911S I , 
Mercedes C180 ' " ' - "'j t:1 
WDD2040312A841590 1 

[ 

List Price Amount 
ss ss 

$1 ,350001/ 
$190 00 

$5250--
$1 ,050 00 Y. 

$28 00 0( 
$45.00 l( 

$650.00 ~ 
$195.oo X 
$540 00 -

$35.00 .,,,-
$95.00 / 

$125.00 -­
$3,200 00 7, 
$1 ,250.00 -­

$75.00 _..-
$80.00 .,,,,,,.,.. 

$850.00 X. 
$580.00 _,,,,,. 

$90.00 / 

$75000 -­
$280 00 .::--; 

$9000 iH" • 
$900.00 -){ 

$470.00 ~ 
$460.00 • 
$175 00 t 
$510 00 I 
$400 00-, 

S33o.oo 1 
$330.00 7 

$75.00 7 
$150.00 ? 
$150 00 ? 

$4,900.00 ? 
$1,550.00 ;;( 

$70 00 7 
$195.00 ? 

S 1.350.00 '? 
$75000.......­
$580.00 .¥ 

$85 00 .. Jc 
$65.00 V­

$25,095.50 
$2,509 55 $27,605.05 

s265 oo X 
$60.00 i 

$325.00 

$3000 )/4] 
/\-, s 120 oo X 
.II"' $250.00 ~ 

$120 00 ? 
$350.00 ~ 
$100 00 i...­

S10000 CV 
S1,500 00 / / O O 
$1 ,300 00 

$3,870.00 / cJ O u 

Amount Before Excess 

Less E~cess 

Amount Before GST 
Add GST@7% 

Total Amounl Payable 

$31,800.05 
$0.00 

$31,800.05 
$2,226.00 

$34,026.05 



> Back to OneMotoring 

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 
Vehlde Owner Particulars 
Owner ID Type: 

OwnerlD: 
Vehicle Deulls 
VehideNo.: 

Vehicle to be Exported: 

Intended Dereglstration Date: 

Vehicle Make: 

Vehicle Model: 

Primary Colour: 
Manufacturing Year: 

Engine No.: 

Chassis No.: 
Maxin-..m Power Output 

Open Market Value: 

Original Registration Date: 

First Registration Date: 
Transfer Count: 

Actual ARF Paid: 
Intended PARF Rebate Deulls 
PARF Eligibility: 

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 

PARF Rebate Amount 
Intended COE Rebate Details 
COE Expiry Date: 
COE Category: 

COE Period(Years): 

QPPaid: 

COE Rebate Amount 

Total Rebate Amount 

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Feb 2022 

OK 

Singapore NRIC 

463J 

SKP69115 

No 
17Feb2022 

MERCEDES BENZ 

C 180 BLUEEFFICIENCY 

Blade 

2013 

274910300423SO 

WD02040312A841590 

115.0kW (154bhp) 

$31,746.00 

22May2013 

22May2013 

2 

$31.44s.oo f (" 1 ?/L 
Yes 

21May2023 

$17,294.00 

21May2023 

A· Car (1600cc & below) 

10 

$62,999.00 

$7,942.00 

$25,236.00 



21171'12, 6:48 PM 

sCiC.ARM.ART.COM 

Used Mercedes Benz c180 Cars I Singapore Car Prices & Listing - sgCarMart 

Login Sign up 

NewC.. 

Post an Ad 

Usrd Cars RllttllC.. Sell MJ Car Dirtctorf Pruducta Artidel 

Car Accessories & Products 
Pimping up your ride? Browse thousands of car products for even more choices! 
Read honest reviews by our trusted consumers before you make a purchase. 

Post an Advertisement 
Sdltyaind1"""9tlll!ll•Just 

$68 until it's SOLD! 

~dSdUng 

Super Go<X1 Cond1bon, r,o Olt>l'r Repair I < Nttd l!tl 

\ni. Vo -, hrw P j 

S ""'<A) L- T C G, , 

A.'J) 6 t !Yl < C CI\J o-c 
Direct 0¥,oer 

FOfwn Resourca 

j ero- by (bpy vj •Bad<.(12)Next• ISoit byOID l'tmd V !120~ v I 

22 vehicles j f) t.wt:.c1ea 11a,z c1eo Advancrd Search I (j 

a 
II 

• 
iii 
C 

Compare: 

Modf!j Pric2 Eng Cap 

Any 2013 Any Any 

Mercedes-Benz c-aus ClllO $35,IOO $22,020 /yr 15-fd>-2013 1,595 a: 78,000 km !ipa'ts 
Coupe 

O,eopest In The Martdl Low Milelge And ~ Wal Kept By Owne; JOO% Loal Available '6 Wd Wlh High ApprcMI Rm. Hunv­

HamlllDrt AlmJIU> Pll! UII 

Posted: 17-fti>-2022 1)gs: 2013 - CUIO, Metnles-l!ffll aeo, -, 080 

Mercedes-Benz C-<lus Cl.80 $40,8U $23,230 /yr 17-Apr-2013 1,595 a: 150.000km 
Coupe 

1ft 10 Yem COE~ $'98,800, 100% Full Loal A-..alllble, Fuly c:ac Hllnlalnm. Fuly OrigNI Cm11ian5, kddt,t-fur, STA Or VICDM... 

Cteall\le AutD l.eilsing Pie Lid 

_ , 17.ft!b.2022 1)gs: 201.3 M<rtn!&&<nz CIIO, Menzde:s,lltu 080, MaCEd&lltnz, 010 

Heracles-Benz c-aass cao $44,800 $24,190 /yr 2.J.-Hiy-2013 1,595 a: 92,000 km 
Coupe Sunroof 

!ipa'ts 

Spa,ts 

1 Ownl!r1 C'/dt & ~ IN. canes Wolh Na Blddl!d Nlll'lber 121l I Cl80 Coupe Sunroat Madl!I. ~ & ~ Yet !Imm.. 

lh.lstMctolvlg 

Posltd: t6-hl>-211ZZ Dgs: 2013 Mecedes-8er~ 080, -□80, Herade5-&nz. aeo 

Mercedes-Benz C--Clus Cl.SO $45,IOO $17,'1/YJ /yr 1&-0ec-2D13 1,595 a: 120.000 km L.umy 
CGl 

W!II Malrolned Unit By A R$'SI Airport Slaff. Elegart ~ With Amazing~ lrmlor Aro Spacious Seat Space. No ~r llane. RL 

Posted: 15-f'ol>-2022 r.,gs: 2013 Head&&N 080, Mewles-8t,1Z CHIO, He'a!dos-l!enz, ClllO 

Lenovo 10.1• QLED 4G Android car "'-Yer 0$599 

Upgrade Y'0l- k11'utii1111e1t Md gain 11CD!SS ID Google map, Waze, ~ Ndftix, SpoCil'y aid l)Odca5t. 

Find out morel 

Mercedes-Benz c-aus ClSO $47,IOO $19,730 /yr 13-Hiy-2013 1,595 a: 
Coupe Sunroof 

1 Owne-, Buy 8aclt Gunntee N. $27,000 List Day. Aedllle L0an Sch!ml!s Availlble. View To~ cal U5 Now! 

MolDr U,fverse Oeclt Pie Lid 

Past,d; 15-hl>-2022 'Dgs: 2013 ~ CIBO, ,.,.,_llera □110, MucalG6'nz. □110 

Mercedes-Benz c-aus C18O $103,IOO $10,370/yr 
Coupe (New 10-yr COE) 

2Jl.feb-2013 1,595 a: 100,700km !ipa'ts 

1 aw- To Own Company With Proof. cac AMG Spec. Mellcuws 1am, can,, New Palnt'MJrkl New 11/res a Rims ~, LTA-,\ppr_ 

Pasb,d; lHeb-2022 Togs: 2013 ~ CIIIO, "°'cedes-8er" □80, Horades-l!cnz, Cll!O 

Meralles-Benz C-OUS ClSO $37,800 $28,950 /yr 02-~2013 1,595 ex 

Good Fa- Short Terms Use. Cl9r1 And Net lrmb', Well Mairolnal ll'f ~ C>wrerl 8an1c Or In-House L0an m A~ We m_,_ 

_ , 1~2022 n,gs: 200 ~□80, Mora!det-B<nz aao, ~ aao 

L.umy 

httpsJ/www.sgcannart.com/used_carsllisdng.php?BRSR=O&MOD=Mercedes+Benz+c180&RPG=20&AVL=2&VEH=O&RGD=2013 

Available 

Avail.Ible 

Avallallle 

f ........ •• I 

Avallable 

I l>I CWIUM • • I 

I •11111111■ & D I 

A'Bl~ble 

Anuble 

1/3 
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• 
II 

• 

m 
g 

Compare 

Used Mercedes Benz c180 Cars I Singapore Car Prices & Listing- sgCarMart 

~ed• Benz C'2w C1IO $36,500 Sll,450/yr 1,595 a: 7◄,IDI 11m 

QCu,t. I..Dw ~Ooozd N. 7~31 Km. l'tr1'dOOCI! ftl'CXlf ~ AZW,'llltClaylJDhJQrMMt-GmsCM agy1e_ 

l'ubd: 12-2022 -. 2DIJ l'cadu..,, aao, Hawlu 11ev a.,, Headu 111rv. aao 

Merades-llenz C-<lan ClllO 
CGI 

$Q,OOO $16,840/yr ~2013 1,595 a: l.u:mrf 

OW: l)lftMt, ht CIC~ Rmlrds. Very Wei Haanid lnlfllar And &le'ally PINOUIOlnr. ~ And Nd 8llmc En... 

M Trust AutDmot1Ye 

Palled: 12-2022 -n,gs: 2ou "'-a.des n.nz ciao, -!l<nz 0110, ~ . oao 

Merac1es-11enz c-aus ciao $44,500 $17,820 tvr 04-fio,.2013 1,595 a: 1411,ni 1un l.u:mrf 

Welccme STA E'flUllan For A Plea Of Mindi Very Wei ~ And ~ Tip Tap Qrdtion. View To ,llelfo,e. In Hause LoM.. 

e Thlo ar CDmS., 12-f!Ch ~ Wlmrty- the best prolmlm, ftr ~ ar. Leim Men 

Cu House Plr lltl 

P0511!d: llttl>-2022 T1g5: 2013 ~ 0110, Ml!ra!de-llorlz oeo, ~ 0110 

Save on Petn>I with UOI One C.rd! 

Enjoy huge petrol 5M!!J$ d !!P II> 2'1'11,, Up II> 5'11, reblll:$ 111 II spend with I min. spend ct 5$2,000 pa' nmh. ,W., row l 81joy the b!nelltsl 

And out men! 

Mercedes Benz c-aass C180 
Coupe (New 10-yr COE) 

$95,aoG $9,S,Ofyr O'Hlay-2013 1,595a: 168,000 km 5por1s 

2 ~ Ony. New 10 Years CDE. lrnmao.Jla Cadtlon, ~ .Sew:z,d. Wdl Mllloined lrmlcr And ExtDior. No ~ Needed •.. 

Posted: 09.fd>-2022 ~ 201J Mertedo:s llonz, Herade llonz, Meade, 11ev 

Men:ec1es-11enz c-a.ss cuo $42,900 $19,590/yr 
Coupe 

27-May-2D13 1,595 a: 144,000 km 5por1s 

Option For Coe ~ For 5 Or 10 Years. 2 Owners Unit. Very Well Milrum:I, Clean And Nell With No ~,s. llalN 1'M> L 

Posted: 09-fd>-2022 ll,gs: 20U Plaa:des-lle.. CISO, Hela:des l!fflz 080, Mt!l'Cl!d&&nl, 080 

Mercedes-Benz C-<lass C180 $31,450/yr 03-Jan-2013 
CGICoupe 

1,595 a: 125,400 km 5por1s 

One Of The Bctt21" Looklng Units Around, No Expenses Spared, ktldmt Free, Wl!II Mllnland l.-.n ~ To ee ~ Buy n Wllh Aswr... 

Po!l!d: 08.fd>-2022 ~ 2013 - aao, -.a..u aao, Mffl:lodl:s-llenz, aeo 

Mercedes-Benz c-crass C180 $46,1111 $33,640/yr 04-feb-2013 1,595 a: 102,588 km 5por1s 
CGICoupe 

Law r,r~ Full 5eMcecl By CM:. Fledble ~ Sdlemes To Azlst You In Owning This SjJuty C-dns. 0..-~ To A Bigg_ 

Posted: 08-Feb-2022 Tags: 2013 Mora!des-&:ru aao, Haadu lle1l 080, ~ CISO 

Mercedes-Benz C-OilSS C180 $49,aoG $26,180 /yr 06-.lln-2013 1,595 a: 
Coupe 

Emllent And Origi\11 c:orwition, Wl!II Hainwled lnl2rb' And Emrlar, ~ Now For Viewing. 

°" Empjrl! Autllmobiles Pte Ltd 

Po!l!d: 07.f&2022 n,gs: 20L3 Morade!HleN ClllO, Mora.des Beu CISO, Merades 8'N, 080 

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 $33,aoG $22,450 /yr 23-Jan-2013 1,595 a: 97,000 km l.JJlCwy 
CGI 

CAr!!ful Lady Owner- Wldl ru1 Npt 5ervic1! Record, Hg, Scrap Value l:lrM 1b End N; Almast 181C (Less Thin 16k D$m111m A Y-) ..• 

Pmled: 06-fd>-2022 lags: 20U ~ CIBO, Mesa.des lle1z CIBO, M~. Cl80 

Mercedes-Benz C-OilSS C180 $37,000 $25,900 /yr 23-Jan-2013 1,595 a: 133,000 km lJ.ocury 

N: urz Gallery Wil Clff8" Gtmt 1111ue 11uy1 Good for Slut Terms Use. 09n And Nmt ll'UrllY, ~ ~ By l'l1!WlU5 0wner1 Allnl­

_ , IIS-feb-2022 TMJS! zou Heta<l<!s e..12 0110, Hffl:e:l&Beu aao, Mera!des-Benz. aao 

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_ cars/listlng.php?BRSR=O&MOD=Mercedes+Benz+c180&RPG=2o&AVL=2& VEH=O&RGD=2013 

Available 

I •••• , ... •• I 

AwlLlble 

A'Rilable 

I ,wuu uw AO J 

AvaJIAble 

AvlllLlble 

AwlLlble 

2/3 
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